
Day:
Tuesday 5-Sep Thursday 28-Sep

Agawam @ Monument Mt. Monument Mt. @ Agawam
Hampshir Reg @ Westfield Westfield @ Hampshir Reg
Pope Francis @ Mt. Greylock Mt. Greylock @ Pope Francis
BYE Pittsfield Pittsfield BYE

Thursday 7-Sep Tuesday 3-Oct

Hampshire Reg @ Monument Mt. Monument Mt. @ Hampshire Reg
Agawam @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ Agawam
Westfield @ Pope Francis Pope Francis @ Westfield
BYE Mt. Greylock Mt. Greylock @ BYE

Monday 11-Sep Friday 6-Oct

Monument Mt. @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ Monument Mt.
Pope Francis @ Hampshire Reg Hampshire Reg @ Pope Francis
Mt. Greylock @ Agawam Agawam @ Mt. Greylock
BYE Westfield Westfield @ BYE

Thursday 14-Sep Monday 9-Oct

Pope Francis @ Monument Mt. Monument Mt. @ Pope Francis
Pittsfield @ Mt. Greylock Mt. Greylock @ Pittsfield
Agawam @ Westfield Westfield @ Agawam
BYE Hampshir Reg Hampshir Reg @ BYE

Monday 18-Sep Wednesday 11-Oct

Monument Mt. @ Mt. Greylock Mt. Greylock @ Monument Mt.
Hampshire Reg @ Agawam Agawam @ Hampshire Reg
Pittsfield @ Westfield Westfield @ Pittsfield
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BYE Pope Francis Pope Francis BYE

Thursday 21-Sep Friday 13-Oct

Mt. Greylock @ Westfield Westfield @ Mt. Greylock
Agawam @ Pope Francis Pope Francis @ Agawam
Pittsfield @ Hampshire Hampshire @ Pittsfield
BYE Monument Mt. Monument Mt. BYE

Monday 25-Sep Tuesday 18-Oct

Westfield @ Monument Mt. Monument Mt. @ Westfield
Hampshire Reg @ Mt. Greylock Mt. Greylock @ Hampshire Reg
Pope Francis @ Pittsfield Pittsfield @ Pope Francis
BYE Agawam Agawam BYE


